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Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ Total
1 [Angela PENNISI Bl | 2008 |Gym serriéres ACNG  |4.2013.450 1[47012.300 1|4.2012.050 4|4.6012.450 3|17.70 50.250| G
2 |Martina EISENEGGER A | 2005 |TvRiti ZIV  [42012.800 7{5.0012.100 4[47012.650 1|4.4011.900 6|18.30 49.450| S
3 |Anina WILDI oY | 2002 |TVLenzburg ATV |40013.000 4|44012.200 2(4.4011.900 5|47012.050 5|17.5049.150| B
4 |Daria Angelina HARTMANN 5 2006 [TV Lenzburg ATV 3.6012.650 8]3.0011.000 7]4.9012.250 2]4.8012.600 1]16.30 48.500| *
5 |Julia WEISSENHOFER 2008 [TV Eschen-Mauren SGTV  [44013.300 2[4.1010.600 9|4.7010.700 8[4.4012.450 3|17.60 47.050| *
6 |Angelina Diana WINIGER k 2008 | TV Wadenswil ZTv 4.2013.000 4(4.6012.200 2|4.8011.750 6|4.40 9.100 11|18.00 46.050( *
7 |Matilda POHL A | 2009 |sTvOpfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV  [34012.150 9{4.0011.300 6|46010.400 9|4.2011.550 7|16.20 45.400| *
8 [Noée OBI § 2009 |BTV Bern KKB 4.0013.150 3(3.30 8.700 11]4.4011.600 7|4.1010.700 10|15.80 44.150( *
9 |Kea WALSER A | 2009 |TvRiti 7V [42013.000 4|43010.650 8[440 9.200 10]4.4011.100 9|17.30 43.950
10 |Yanna GABI Bi| 2009 |Gym Serrieres ACNG  |3.4012.100 10[3.40 8.100 12|4.40 9.200 10(4.0011.250 8]15.20 40.650
11 |Chiara ROVERI oY | 2009 |TVLenzburg ATV 43012.250 2[4.6012.600 1]8.90 24.850
12 [Anastassia Nicole PASCU § 2004 | FSG Bienne Romande KKB 4.6011.600 5 4.60 11.600
13 |Joya DUBI 2 | 2009 |BTVBemn KKB 3.60 10.150 10 360 10.150
14 |Giada MERLO | 2008 |SFGLugano ACTG 240 9,050 12 240 9.050
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1 |Mélissande SIMONIN ﬁ 1999 |FSG Lancy AGG 4.2013.450 1[3.9011.300 2|5.1011.950 1|4.5011.350 7|17.70 48.050| G
2 |Valeriia HORANSKA ﬁ 2007 [FSG Lancy AGG 4.2013.050 2[3.5011.100 3|4.7010.950 4|4.7012.300 2|17.10 47.400| S
3 |Anina ENZLER § 2002 | Gym Center Emme KKB 34012550 5|3.5011.500 1]3.9011.550 2|3.4011.500 5|14.20 47.100| B*
4 |Céline SIDLER 2000 | DV Kissnacht KSTV 3.4012.400 7(2.6010.200 4(3.7011.150 3|3.5011.550 4]13.20 45.300( *
5 |Malin WAFFLER § 2006 |Gym Center Emme KKB 34012.350 9(1.10 9.300 9(3.8010.300 5|43012.150 3|12.60 44.100( *
6 |Alessia ANDERES 2007 | Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 3.6012.850 3|1.70 9.900 5|3.10 8.75032]4.3012.350 1]12.70 43.850| *
7 |Orianne PACHE - 2006 |GASF FFG 3.4012.400 7[2.80 9.800 7(3.40 9.650 12]3.8010.750 12| 13.40 42.600( *
8 [Justine DOUSSE - 2002 [GASF FFG 3.4011.800 16[2.60 9.900 5(3.20 9.550 16]3.20 10.550 16| 12.40 41.800( *
9 [Mariia SEMENIUSHKO 2007 | Frauenfeld Turnfabrik TGTV 3.4012.250 10{1.20 9.300 9(3.40 9.550 16]3.30 10.350 18| 11.30 41.450
10 (Linda BAER k 1988 [TV Urdorf v 3.4012.250 10(3.00 9.200 11{3.30 9.150 25|3.20 10.750 12|12.90 41.350
11 |Noée HEIM § 2007 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB 3.4011.900 14]1.00 8.500 19(2.70 9.750 11|3.00 10.700 14|10.10 40.850

12 |Sandra LUGINBUHL k 1994 | TV Riti v 3.4012.600 4[0.90 8.300 23(3.30 8.500 37|3.8011.400 6|11.40 40.800
13 [Raja JORDI § 2004 | Gym Center Emme KKB 3.4012.550 5(1.80 7.95033(3.50 8.900 30|3.4011.350 7|12.10 40.750
14 |Lia ZUBER 58 [ 2006 | Frauenfeld Turnfabrik TGTV  [24010.800 38|2.00 8.750 15(240 9.900 9|3.30 10.900 10]10.10 40.350
15 |Anne-Sophie MEYER 2008 [TV Rt v 3.4011.850 15/1.30 9.450 8|3.80 9.450 18]3.40 9.400 37]11.90 40.150
16 |Naja GREUTER 2005 [TV Rickenbach TGTV 3.4012.100 13| 1.00 7.650 41(3.00 9.600 13]3.00 10.650 15| 10.40 40.000
17 |Nina FILIPOVIC 2003 [STV Biilach TV 3.4011.800 16(1.20 8.450 21{2.70 9.300 19]2.90 10.300 19| 10.20 39.850

18 (Letizia MANDELLI 2009 [FSG Lugano ACTG 3.2012.150 12]1.50 8.300 23|3.50 9.050 263.10 10.200 21]11.30 39.700

19 (Milena VIEITEZ FRAGA 2006 | STV Schwarzenbach TGTV 3.2011.300 23| 1.70 8.900 13(3.40 8.500 373.10 10.400 17| 11.40 39.100
20 (Lara DE RUSSI f 2006 |Kutu Regio Basel BLTV 3.2011.350 21{0.90 8.200 25(2.80 9.300 19]2.90 10.200 21|9.80 39.050

21 (Jayne RATHS k 2008 [TV Rt v 2.4010.900 34(1.30 8.550 17(3.10 9.900 9|3.00 9.700 32]9.80 39.050
22 |Jeanne DUSS - 2008 [BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW |[3.4011.050 27]1.30 9.000 12{3.10 8.750 32(2.60 10.050 24| 10.40 38.850

23 |Jessica SULGER k 2008 | Satus Uster v 2:4010.950 30(0.80 8.150 28(2.8010.100 6]2.10 9.350 38|8.10 38.550
24 |Seraina-Flavia BUHOLZER § 2001 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB 2:4010.800 38 1.10 8.500 19(2.70 8.900 30|2.90 10.300 19|9.10 38.500
25 (Leandra BAR k 2006 |Satus Uster v 2:4010.950 30( 1.50 8.400 22(3.40 10.050 7|2.10 9.000 43|9.40 38.400
26 (Leana HEDINGER k 2008 [TV Wadenswil v 3.2011.800 16{0.70 8.05030(3.10 8.950 27|2.80 9.550 34]9.80 38.350
27 |Lorena BAUMANN § 2003 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB 2:4011.100 26|0.80 8.200 25(2.00 9.600 13|3.00 9.050 42|8.20 37.950
28 (Lea HUBER N4 2007 [STV Oberbiiren TGTV 2.00 10.600 52(1.00 7.400 44[3.30 9.950 8|2.80 9.900 26]9.10 37.850
29 |Viola ZOTTICH . 2008 | Gym Elite Mendrisiotto ACTG 2.0011.000 29|1.10 8.200 25(3.50 8.500 37(3.20 9.800 29/|9.80 37.500
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30 |Emilia MEILI 2008 | Frauenfeld Turnfabrik TGTV 1.60 10.750 42 1.50 8.750 15/3.20 7.100 54(3.1010.800 11|9.40 37.400
31 |Ashira STAMPFLI k 2009 | TV Riti v 2:4010.800 38(1.30 7.800 37(3.20 8.700 35]3.10 10.100 23| 10.00 37.400
32 |Lia STURNY - 2008 TSV Winnewil FFG 3.2011.350 21|1.10 7.450 43(2.50 8.75032(2.70 9.75030/9.50 37.300
33 |Carole WEIDELE ‘i 2001 Basel Kutu TVBS 2.4010.850 37(0.90 8.10029(2.30 8.650 36|2.30 9.50036]7.90 37.100
34 |Alexia STEFFEN § 2009 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB 2:4011.150 25(1.00 5.050 57(2.50 9.600 13]3.1011.200 9|9.00 37.000
35 |Soraya Isabel SCHULZ k 2001 | Satus Uster v 2:4011.200 24]0.90 7.700 38(1.90 9.200 23|1.60 8.85045|6.80 36.950
36 |Janna RUGER f 2009 [ Kutu Regio Basel BLTV 2.4010.750 42| 1.40 7.900 34]|2.70 9.250 21]2.00 8.900 44]8.50 36.800
37 |Océane GRENACHER § 2002 | FSG Bienne Romande KKB 2:4010.950 30(0.90 6.600 51(2.80 9.250 21]2.20 9.950 25|8.30 36.750
38 |Melina SCHLUMPF k 2008 [ Satus Uster ZTv 2.4010.700 46(1.30 7.700 38(2.70 8.450 40|2.90 9.850 27]9.30 36.700
39 |Lani SPECK k 2008 [TV Wadenswil ZTv 2.4010.700 46| 1.20 7.900 34|2.80 8.45040]2.30 9.350 38)8.70 36.400
40 |Ilaria MASCIA Ea | 2009 |FSG Morges ACVG 240 10.750 42(0.90 7.250 45(2.60 8.950 27|2.80 9.300 41|8.70 36.250
41 |Tanja HOLDER k 2008 | Hinwil Kutu v 2:4010.900 34[1.20 8.000 31{2.30 7.500 50|2.80 9.850 27|8.70 36.250
42 |Giulia QUATTRONE k 2009 [TV Rt v 3.4011.700 19]1.30 8.850 14]3.50 5.900 56]2.60 9.750 30]10.80 36.200
43 |Ileya BAUMGARTNER a 2006 |Kutu Obersiggenthal ATV 2.40 10.900 34|1.00 6.450 53]|2.60 9.200 23]|2.20 9.350 38|8.20 35.900
44 |Anna Luisa MARSH - 2008 [BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW (2.4010.800 38]1.30 8.000 31|2.80 8.95027(2.20 8.10050|8.70 35.850
45 |Anna NEMETH k 2008 [STV Biilach TV 1.60 10.100 58(2.60 8.550 17(2.70 8.150 42(1.80 8.600 48(8.70 35.400
46 |Samia GRIMM f 2005 [Kutu Regio Basel BLTV 2.40 10.700 46| 0.80 6.900 47]3.00 7.300 53]2.60 9.600 33|8.80 34.500
47 |Manilyn KARLSSON k 2008 [ Hinwil Kutu TV 2.4010.700 46(0.70 7.100 46(2.50 7.850 46|2.10 8.75046|7.70 34.400
48 |Arina MAGNIN - 2002 |GASF FFG 2.4010.950 30 0.80 7.900 34(2.70 6.700 55]|2.70 8.650 47|8.60 34.200
49 |Ungar MEIA % 2008 |BTV Basel TVBS 2.4011.050 27 1.10 7.700 38(1.80 5.900 56|2.00 8.600 48|7.30 33.250
50 |Nadine JAUSLIN f 2008 [ Kutu Regio Basel BLTV 2.4010.300 57 1.40 7.650 41(2.10 7.600 47]|2.10 7.600 53|8.00 33.150
51 |Annik NEUMANN % 2007 |Basel Kutu TVBS 2.4010.400 56 0.80 6.750 48(2.30 8.100 43]|2.20 7.550 54|7.70 32.800
52 |Joya LIENBERGER k 2005 | TV Urdorf v 2.4010.750 42(0.90 6.700 50(2.30 7.500 50|2.10 7.750 52|7.70 32.700
53 |Gina HOFER k 2009 [STV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 3.2011.600 20]0.70 3.150 58/2.70 8.000 45]/2.90 9.550 34]9.50 32.300
54 |Anna RAPPAZZO k 2006 [TV Wadenswil v 2.40 10.500 54]0.90 6.450 53|2.60 7.600 47]1.40 7.20055]7.30 31.750
55 |Giulia VACCARO % 2004 |Basel Kutu TVBS 2.4010.600 52 0.80 6.600 51(1.80 7.450 52]|1.50 6.600 566.50 31.250
56 |Annique JAUSLIN f 2005 | Kutu Regio Basel BLTV 2.4010.700 46 0.80 6.750 48(1.90 8.050 44|1.20 1.700 60|6.30 27.200
57 |Zoé PRODUIT . 2008 [ Puidoux GymArt ACVG 2.40 10.500 54]0.90 5.100 56]1.90 4.40059]1.30 6.05057]6.50 26.050
58 [Livia Sophia SCHULER f 2007 |Kutu Regio Basel BLTV 2.4010.650 51 0.80 5.350 55(1.20 1.800 60|2.20 8.100 50(6.60 25.900
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59 |Mathilde DE HALLEUX - 2009 | Puidoux GymArt ACVG 240 9.75059(0.70 1.55059(1.80 7.55049|1.70 4.700 59|6.60 23.550
60 |Ena BORN f 2009 [ Kutu Regio Basel BLTV 0.70 0.000 60]2.20 5.100 58/0.80 5.75058/3.70 10.850

lausanne2025.ch
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1 |Noe SEIFERT 5 1998 | Satus ORO ATV 5.0013.200 5|5.2013.500 2|4.4013.066 2[4.4013.750 4|5.7014.066 1|5.2014.033 1(29.90 81.615| G
2 |Florian LANGENEGGER 5 2003 [STV Schlossrued ATV 5.2013.800 1]5.2013.300 4]4.3012.733 5/4.8013.700 6]4.9013.666 2|4.013.133 5(29.30 80.332| S
3 |Luca GIUBELLINI 5 2003 [TV Eien-Kleinddttingen ATV 5.3013.733 2|5.3013.366 3|3.9012.233 7(5.2014.400 1|4.8012.900 7|3.4012.033 10(27.90 78.665| B
4 |Benjamin GISCHARD . 1995 | TV Herzogenbuchsee KVK SO [5.2013.100 7(5.2012.266 7|4.5012.700 6(4.80 13.850 2{5.1013.433 4[4.60 13.300 4|29.40 78.649| *
5 |Tim RANDEGGER k 2000 | TV Wadenswil v 4.9012.733 9(5.0012.400 6]4.4012.933 4|4.4013.250 12(4.50 13.066 6(4.90 13.466 3|28.10 77.848| *
6 |Dominic TAMSEL k 2000 | TV Wadenswil v 3.7012.033 16(5.30 13.633 1]3.3011.933 10|3.60 12.700 16|4.80 13.100 5(4.70 12.800 725.40 76.199| *
7 |Jan IMHOF f 2004 [TV Maisprach NKL 5.3013.666 3|3.40 9.266 16|5.4013.833 1[4.8013.750 4|4.6012.500 9|4.7012.900 6(28.20 75.915| *
8 |Ian STAUBITZER - 2005 [TV Inkwil KVK SO  [4.6012.200 15(3.10 11.300 103.30 11.333 17 4.40 13.500 7(3.9012.533 8|3.7011.966 11|23.00 72.832( *
9 [Mirco RIVA . 2005 |SFG Chiasso ACTG 4.60 13.133 6(4.6011.033 113.20 11.833 12|4.40 13.250 12 4.80 11.833 13(4.70 11.233 15| 26.30 72.315

10 |Noah BITTERLI B | 2001 |TV Oberbuchsiten KVK SO  |4.1012.033 16(3.60 11.700 83.70 11.933 10|3.60 12.400 18|4.10 12.266 11|4.10 11.700 12 (23.20 72.032

11 (Silas FRICKER B | 2005 |Biberist aktiv! KVK SO  [4.4012.366 11]2.80 10.233 13 (3.50 10.766 19 [ 4.40 13.350 10 4.40 12.433 10|3.30 12.166 9|22.80 71.314

12 |Nico OBERHOLZER k 2006 |STV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 470 12.300 13|3.90 8.400 17(3.30 12.000 9|4.40 13.350 104.00 11.300 16|5.00 13.500 2|25.30 70.850

13 |Timon ERB 2006 | Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 470 11.500 19(4.30 11.666 9(3.4012.066 8|4.4013.100 15(3.50 10.733 19]3.10 11.333 14| 23.40 70.398

14 |Dany LEIMGRUBER l 2006 |Gym Serrieres ACNG 4.30 12.300 13(2.40 10.666 123.30 11.366 16|4.40 12.200 19|3.10 11.333 143.60 11.666 13| 21.10 69.531

15 |Florian KELLER i 2006 | SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter SGTV 4.3010.433 203.90 9.366 15|3.40 11.733 13(4.10 13.250 12|3.30 10.133 20|2.90 10.800 18 21.90 65.715

16 |Mattia PIFFARETTI . 2002 [ SFG Chiasso ACTG 4.6012.800 8 3.40 11.633 14 4.40 13.450 8(4.8013.600 3|4.1012.733 8|21.30 64.216

17 |Colin Jaden SCHMID k 2006 [TV Niederglatt v 3.8010.233 213.20 9.700 14]3.30 11.500 15]3.60 11.150 21| 2.70 9.600 22 {3.00 10.533 19|19.60 62.716

18 |Timothy ROSSETTI . 2003 | SFG Biasca ACTG 4.60 12.366 11 4.60 12.966 3(4.4013.400 9]3.70 11.333 14|3.80 11.000 17 (21.10 61.065

19 (Kilian SCHMITT 2004 | TV Mels SGTV 4.60 12,533 10(5.40 12.866 5 4.4013.800 3[4.20 9.800 21 18.60 48.999

20 |Janis AEGERTER § 2005 | Gym Berner Oberland KKB 3.9011.800 18 2.60 10.966 18 2.80 11.850 20(3.20 11.100 17 12.50 45.716

21 (Alain BREGENZER - 2006 [TV Rickenbach LU/OW/NW [5.3013.366 4 4.80 12.500 173.70 10.800 18 13.80 36.666

22 |Marco PFYL k 1997 | TV Pfaffikon-Freienbach ZTv 5.4012.100 12]4.30 11.100 16(9.70 23.200

23 |Tim BUHLMANN - 2006 [TV Bellach KVK SO 2.80 9.000 23|1.70 10.200 20(4.50 19.200
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1 |Janick BRUNNER f 1994 | TV Lupsingen NKL 44011833 6(3.8011.833 233011633 3|3.6012.900 4|4.2012.466 1[3.9012.200 1|1550 49.399| G
2 |Benaja MUNSCH f 2000 [TV Ziefen NKL 4.4012.633 1[2.0016:266 8(2.8011.100 7|4.5013.600 1[2.9012.000 3|2.30 168:866 19|14.60 49.333| S
3 |Mario BRAND 5 2004 [STV Merenschwand ATV 4.2011.966 4|3.60168:566 4(3.3011.800 2|4.4013.100 2|4.3011.766 5|3.5011:466 6|16.20 48.632| B
4 |Kevin KUHNI f 2003 [TV Nunningen NKL 4.6011.233 12(3.9012.100 1[3.4012.333 1[3.6012.900 4[4.00 9233 30|4.40 9:533 22| 15.50 48.566( *
5 |[Fabio STRAUSS 1 1999 | TV Siblingen SHTV 3.6012.033 3|2.6048:266 7|3.1011.533 5(3.60 12.550 6]2.6012.033 2|2.20 ++-568 5(12.90 48.149| *
6 |Sandro BRANDLE 1997 | Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 3.6012.166 2(2.00 18766 327041566 4]3.6012.350 8)2.6012.000 3(2.4011.633 3(12.20 48.149| *
7 |Anthony RODRIGUEZ I 2005 |GYM Serrieres ACNG 3.8011.500 9]2.00 16166 10{2.90 11.200 6]4.4013.050 3]2.8011.533 7]3.00 18:166 17]|13.90 47.283| *
8 [Nicola GRABER i 1995 | STV Kriessern SGTV 3.6011.966 4|2.70 18466 6|2.40 18566 11]3.60 12.550 6]3.40 10.900 20|3.60 11.533 4]14.20 46.949| *
9 |Severin MICHEL i 2001 [ Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 3.7011.600 8]1.90 9:633 11|3.20 18466 14]2.90 12.000 14]3.20 11.600 6]2.70 10.733 11]12.50 45.933

10 |Théo EZAHR ﬁ 2000 |EGAG AGG 3.90 11.200 14|3.60 +6:566 4|3.1011.100 7|2.8012.100 12|3.50 11.100 17|2.80 ++:866 8(13.30 45.500

11 |Linus WOLFISBERG - 2006 [TV Neuenkirch LU/OW/NW [3.1011.666 7 2.0011.350 23(2.50 11.366 8|2.7011.033 9|10.30 45.415

12 |Loris Arno MULLER 2006 | Stadtturnverein Wil SGTV 2.60 10.833 18 1.90 8766 14|2.20 $6:233 17|3.60 12.350 8|2.1011.200 12|2.10 11.000 10 10.40 45.383

13 |David DEMARTINI . 1994 FSG Montreux ACVG 3.0011.300 11| 1.60 4866 28|2.10 $+6-433 13|3.60 12.300 10]2.10 11.033 18]2.40 10.666 13 11.10 45.299

14 |Gianluca HARTMANN 5 2005 [TV Lenzburg ATV 3.8011.333 10(1.90 8:43320|3.60 10.533 12|2.80 11.600 182.60 11.300 10| 1.50 +6-666 20| 12.80 44.766

15 |David SCHACHER = 2004 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.8010.333 26(2.30 9:266 12(2.3011.000 9]2.80 11.800 16]2.20 11.266 11 10.10 44.399

16 |Jonas SCHMIDIGER - 1998 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.90 10.900 17]2.00 7733 22|1.70 9:260 26(2.80 11.600 182.10 11.366 8|2.40 10.100 18]10.20 43.966

17 |[Michael FISCHER = 1990 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.60 11.033 16(2.00 7366 23|2.00 9.933 20(2.80 11.800 16]2.00 11,133 15]1.50 8533 29(9.40 43.899

18 |Valentin LUTHI k 1996 | TV Wetzikon v 3.00 9.866 27(2.10 7833 21|2.60 10.600 10|2.80 12.050 13|2.70 10.900 20| 2.00 9:833 2411.10 43.416

19 (Lucas ANGILOTTI ﬁ 2002 [Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 3.60 10.400 23 2.40 7660 24]3.10 10.166 18]2.80 11.600 182.40 11.133 15[3.70 8:633 26|11.90 43.299

20 |Axel GOBET - 2004 |GASF FFG 3.8011.133 15[2.20 8:866 133.60 10.333 15/2.80 11.400 22| 2.40 10.333 24 2.70 $8:266 14|12.60 43.199

21 |Michel FURRER = 2006 | RV Ballwil LU/OW/NW |2.80 10.433 22 2.20 16:260 8|2.10 $8-166 18|2.00 10.700 27|2.60 11.166 14]|2.60 10.733 11 10.00 43.032

22 |Gabriel RENTSCH f 2003 [TV Zeglingen NKL 3.3010.800 19]1.90 8:766 14|2.00 9.400 25]3.60 12.200 11]2.20 10.566 23|1.70 8:733 25|11.10 42.966

23 | Nils LANG = 1999 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.70 10.633 20{2.20 8:533 17|1.50 9.933 202.00 9758 30|2.50 10.966 19|1.70 10.200 15(8.40 41.732

24 |Titouan FIVAZ Ea | 2005 |FSG Montreux ACVG 2.3010.366 25(1.80 6:833 25/2.30 10.333 15|1.80 9:550 31|2.00 10.766 22|2.20 9.733 21(8.80 41.198
25 |Lamine DELORME ﬁ 2001 EGAG AGG 2.80 8.766 14]2.40 9.866 23 2.5011.200 12(2.60 11.300 7|10.30 41.132

26 (David Rhetry GACON . 1999 | Yverdon Amis-Gymnastes ACVG 2.9010.500 21]2.00 8433 19220 9.133 27(2.8011.900 15|2.20 9.533 27 10.10 41.066

27 |Lukas OBERHOLZER - 2005 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.70 8.900 29 2.80 11.600 18{2.50 9.466 28(2.30 10.200 15| 10.30 40.166

28 |Corentin NICOLET - 2005 |[GASF FFG 2.7010.400 23220 8:500 18|2.20 8.933 29|1.8010.750 26(2.00 8.866 31(1.70 8:668 27|8.70 38.949

29 |Silvan GRABER = 2006 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |3.00 8.800 30 1.70 9.466 24)2.00 10.900 25|2.00 9.766 25 8.70 38.932
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L AUSANNIE Championnats Suisses Gymnastique Artistique /é‘ fL-f

S CHAMPIONNAT ~

2026 = Beaulieu, Lausanne - BieE -
14. Juni 2025 -2025 .
!
P6 AMATEUR
Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband @ @ Total
30 |Baptiste SCHWECHLER - 2006 |GASF FFG 3.3011.233 12(1.80 5:266 27|2.00 8.700 30|2.40 10.250 28]2.40 8.700 32|2.40 8:660 27(10.10 38.883
31 |Jakob MERMOD ﬁ 2006 |Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 240 8.266 31(2.10 5:500 26|2.40 9.133 27|2.8011.200 24|2.60 9.700 26 10.20 38.299
32 | Cyrill NAUER = 2005 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.10 9.300 28 1.60 8.666 31|1.20 10.250 28|1.90 9.266 29 6.80 37.482
33 |Michael FULPIUS ﬁ 1999 | Chéne Gymnastique Genéve AGG 2.00 9.900 22 1.50 9.400 23]3.50 19.300
34 |Jonas MUNSCH f 1997 [TV Ziefen NKL 1.00 3.366 32 3.5011.966 2|4.50 15.332
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